

Order #: 12	0334398		Carrier Name: ROYAL3 IN	IC			
Pick Up Da	te: 9/17/2024		Dispatcher: Kelly				
Delivery Da	ite: 9/18/2024		Phone: (630) 485-7370 ext. 100				
Trailer Type	e: 53 ft Van Dry Full/Partial: Full						
SHIPPER IN	FORMATION:						
Name:	RHETECH INC	Date:	9/17/2024				
Address:	1500 East North Territorial Road	Times:	8:00 AM - 4:00 PM				
	WHITMORE LAKE, MI 48189						
Instruction	s:Pu# 158284 & 158294 // REQUIRES 3 STRAPS						
	Stop Information:						
Stop Type:	-	Deter	0/40/0004				
Name:	Tenneplas	Date:	9/18/2024				
Address:	300 Executive Way	Times:	8:00 AM - 5:00 PM				
Instruction	PULASKI, TN 38478						
Instruction	5.						
	E INFORMATION:						
Name:	Inteva	Date:	9/18/2024				
Address:	4605 Airport Rd	Times:	8:00 AM - 5:00 PM				
Instruction	GADSDEN, AL 35904						
Instruction	5.						
	Product		Total Weight				
	Resin		42,000				
			Rate:	USD \$1,800.00			
			TOTAL:	USD \$1,800.00			
	Double brokered shipme	nts will	l result in <u>NO</u> pay.				
	***Email Proof of Delivery, Invoice & Ra	ate Confi	irmation to <u>ap@siam-logistics</u>	<u>. com</u> ***			
	includes miscellaneous charges.						
	t call loaded from loading dock and confirm load is t report shortages/overages/damages before leaving u		ock.				
	aries subject to \$250 late charge PER DAY unless oth r "Truckload Exclusive" use.	erwise spec	cified.				
	r "Truckload Exclusive" use. arge is not applicable.						
	rees not to "Back-Solicit" Siam Logistics' customers voices received beyond 120 days beyond date of deliv		at he acconted				
	voices received beyond 120 days beyond date of deliv ng this shipment, Carrier certifies that it is aware			regulations and			

- by accepting this snipment, Carrier certifies that it is aware or the California Air Resource Board ("CARB") regulations and warrants its compliance with the requirements of those regulations. Carrier represents and warrants that the vehicle and equipment used to transport the Load # in this Rate Confirmation are CARB compliant and agrees to defend, indemnify and hold Siam Logistics and its customer harmless from and against claims, actions, demands, liabilities, losses, damages, fines, penalties, costs and expenses (including, without limitation, costs, expenses and reasonable attorneys' fees) resulting or arising from Carrier's use or operation of a vehicle or equipment that fails to comply with CARB regulations.

- Siam Logistics and Carrier each acknowledges and agrees that the other may record telephone conversations and authorizes and consents to the recording of conversations by means of electronic telephone recording equipment or otherwise, without the use of an automatic tone warning device, and without assuming responsibility to make or retain such tape recordings.

Phone: (734) 619-0882 | Fax: (734) 619-0882

Please sign and return via email to kristina.lange@siam-logistics.com

Carrier Signature: Truck # / Trailer #:

Selle vanovic C _Driver Name: Driver Phone#:

Send Invoicing to: Siam Logistics, LLC | PO Box 370 | SALINE, MI 48176 | ap@siam-logistics.com





BILL TO: SIAM LOGISTICS LLC 501 SHADOWBROOK LANE HURST, TX 76053 INVOICE DATE: 09/18/2024 INVOICE #: 120334398 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 10/18/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/17/2024		1500 East North Territorial Road, Whitmore Lake, MI 48189 - 4605 Airport Rd, Gadsden, AL 35904			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00

TOTAL

\$1,800.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

RheTech-A HEXPOL Company

Non-negotiable Bill of Lading

BOL# 158284

158284

3511T 3991T

RebeccaP Page 3

Printed 09/13/24

See https://www.rhetech.com/resources/downloads for Sales Terms and Conditions

RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tarriffs in effect on the date of Issue of this Original Bill of Lading at:

1500 E. North Territorial Road, Whitmore Lake, MI 48189 (734) 769-0585

from Rhetech, Inc. The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is, mutually agreed, as to each carrier agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, for its route, unline with a lot act where the interstead of all or any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any time interstead in all or any of said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in Uniform Freight Classification in effect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or rail-water shipment, or (2) in the applicable motor carrier classification or tariff if this is a motor carrier shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff the said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff the said lenge and conditions of the said lenge an

which governs the transportation of this shipment, and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns

Subject to Section 7 of conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. PER Rhetech, Inc.

ABC Technologies WMG USA Inc DESTINATION: Tenneplas 300 EXECUTIVE WAY PULASKI, TN 38478 USA

CHARGES

Incoterms	2020 P	REPAID -Ship To Lo	EPAID -Ship To Location 6,400 lbs 6,400 lb HP510-01 / 4000522 11 200 lbs 11.200 lb P254-00 / 400333						
270929 270934	4 8	In the second seco	6,400 lb						

Brent Daniel

SEP 1 8 2024

Customer Signature:							Date://					
Totals	12	17,600		lbs	7,983 kg	Plastic Pellets - Class 60, No	on Hazardous,	NMFC	156200			
Gross	Tare Weight	937 18,537										
Shipper	Certificat	ion T	his is to certif	y that the abov according to th	ve-named materials le applicable regula	are properly classified, described, packaged, m tions of the Department of Transportation.	narked and labeled, and	are in pro	per condition for			
Carrier Ir	nformatio		Rhetech	Staff Sig		VZ	Vehicle					
	09/19/24	09/19/24	Driver	Signatur	e:		Date:	/	/			
		C	ust PO#(s): 1095								
- "Plastic liner/ - "DO NOT DU	pellet convey ea	quipment may ca	use a static h GROUND, IN	nazard. TO SEWERS (OR INTO ANY BOD	and fall conditions; sweep up spillage and disp Y OF WATER; AVOID ENVIRONMENTAL IMPA ith all applicable laws/regulations are the sole	CTS. All disposal met	nods must e ste genera	comply with tor.			
F-RTI-MH-006,	Rev. Date: 1/	7/22			Dı	plicate Carrier Copy						



RheTech-A HEXPOL Company Non-negotiable Bill of Lading

BOL# 158294

158294

Printed 09/16/24 katf Page 3

See https://www.rhetech.com/resources/downloads for Sales Terms and Conditions RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tarriffs in effect on the date of issue of this Original Bill of Lading at

1500 E. North Territorial Road, Whitmore Lake, MI 48189 (734) 769-0585

1500 E. North Territorial Road, Whitmore Lake, MI 48189 (734) 769-0585 from Rhetech loc — the property described below in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said carrier the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or comparation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is, mutually agreed, as to each party at any the interested in all or any of said property under the contract) are used in any of said property over all or any portion of said route to destination, and as to each party at any the interested in all or any of said property, that every service to be performed berewinder shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the Uniform Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth. (1) in Uniform Ereight Classification in effect on the date hereof. (1) this is a nation rail where shipment, and the said conditions of the said bill of lading, including those on the back thereof, set forth in the classification or tariff which gowerns the transportation of this shipment, and the said conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns of the powerns the transportation of the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

Inteva - Gadsden

DESTINATION: 4605 Airport Road Gadsden, AL 35904 USA

CHARGES

Incoterms 2020 PREPAID -Ship To Location

					_	11		CI	18/1
				10	hlu	K EC		7 / 1	OPA
		Customer S	ignature:		100/		Date:	/	_!
Totals	13	20,800	lbs	9,435 kg	Plastic Pellets -	Class 60, Non Haz	ardous,	NMFC 1	56200
	Tare	914							
Gross	Weight	21,714 lbs							
Snipper	Certifica	transpo		e applicable regula	tions of the Department of	cribed, packaged, marked an Fransportation.			
Carrier Information Carrier:							Vehicle	#:	
	09/18/24		river Signatur 20#(s): GAD0				Date:	/	/
- *Plastic line - *DO NOT DU	n/pellet convey	equipment may cause a ETS ONTO THE GROU	static hazard. ND, INTO SEWERS (OR INTO ANY BOD	Y OF WATER, AVOID ENV	up spillage and dispose of pi RONMENTAL IMPACTS. All ulations are the sole respons	disposal met		